Angels Camp Municipal Code
Title 12 STREETS, SIDEWALKS AND PUBLIC PLACES

Chapters:
12.08
12.12
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.24
12.25

Title 12

STREETS, SIDEWALKS AND PUBLIC PLACES

Street and Road Addresses
Encroachments

Underground Utilities

Traffic Mitigation Fees

Curb, Gutter and Sidewalks

Camping on Public and Private Property
City Parks



Angels Camp Municipal Code
Chapter 12.08 STREET AND ROAD ADDRESSES

Chapter 12.08

STREET AND ROAD ADDRESSES

Sections:

12.08.010  Purpose.

12.08.020  County system adopted.
12.08.030  Base lines.

12.08.040  Maps--Contents.

12.08.050  Maps--Adopted.

12.08.060  Numbering.

12.08.070  Names of streets.

12.08.080  Display of numbers--Required.
12.08.090  Display of numbers--Specifications.
12.08.100  Legal descriptions unaffected.
12.08.110  Violation--Penalty.

12.08.090 Display of numbers--Specifications.
The numbers to be displayed in accordance with Section 8.50.070 of the AMC, and the City of Angels Improvement
Standards.



