#### Title 12

#### STREETS, SIDEWALKS AND PUBLIC PLACES

# Chapters:

12.08	Street and Road Addresses
12.12	Encroachments
12.16	Underground Utilities
12.18	Traffic Mitigation Fees
12.20	Curb, Gutter and Sidewalks
12.24	<b>Camping on Public and Private Property</b>
12.25	City Parks

#### Chapter 12.08

## STREET AND ROAD ADDRESSES

Sections:	
12.08.010	Purpose.
12.08.020	County system adopted.
12.08.030	Base lines.
12.08.040	MapsContents.
12.08.050	MapsAdopted.
12.08.060	Numbering.
12.08.070	Names of streets.
12.08.080	Display of numbersRequired.
12.08.090	Display of numbersSpecifications
12.08.100	Legal descriptions unaffected.
12.08.110	ViolationPenalty

## 12.08.090 Display of numbers--Specifications.

The numbers to be displayed in accordance with Section 8.50.070 of the AMC, and the City of Angels Improvement Standards.